Location of Seller : Andhra Pradesh
Delivery at : Karnataka
Task
Preparation and floating of RFQ
Submission of quote
Review of Bids
Negotiation
Placement of PO
Issue of 1st Payment as Mobilization Advance
Purchase of Raw material for 500 Pcs of handwash System
Issue of 2nd payment on completion raw material procurement
Fabrication with painting of frame
Offer for inspection
Inspection
Despatch
Transit time
Delivery

Project schedule for 500 Litre tank capacity

Assumption : Quantity

Responsible
Buyer
Seller
Buyer

Buyer / Seller

Buyer
Buyer
Seller
Buyer
Seller
Seller
Buyer
Seller
Seller
Seller

Start Date
02.09.2022
06.09.2022
14.09.2022
16.09.2022
19.09.2022
20.09.2022

End Date
06.09.2022
13.09.2022
15.09.2022
17.09.2022
19.09.2022
23.09.2022

No of days
5
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