Project schedule for 500 Litre tank capacity

Assumption : Quantity

Location of Seller : Andhra Pradesh

Delivery at : Karnataka

Task	Responsible	Start Date	End Date	No of days
Preparation and floating of RFQ	Buyer	02.09.2022	06.09.2022	5
Submission of quote	Seller	06.09.2022	13.09.2022	8
Review of Bids	Buyer	14.09.2022	15.09.2022	2
Negotiation	Buyer / Seller	16.09.2022	17.09.2022	2
Placement of PO	Buyer	19.09.2022	19.09.2022	1
Issue of 1st Payment as Mobilization Advance	Buyer	20.09.2022	23.09.2022	4
Purchase of Raw material for 500 Pcs of handwash System	Seller			
Issue of 2nd payment on completion raw material procurement	Buyer			
Fabrication with painting of frame	Seller			
Offer for inspection	Seller			
Inspection	Buyer			
Despatch	Seller			
Transit time	Seller			
Delivery	Seller			

